
 

INSTRUCTION/ANLEITUNG
SKU:WF247192193（N621P247192+N621P247193）

Sofa

Taizhou Weishman smart home Co., LTD
Building 0003, No. 75 Xia Qi Road, Suchen Town, Hailing District,
Taizhou City, Jiangsu Province                                        

postmaster@weishimanjiaju.com





PARTS  LIST
LISTE  DER  EINZEL  TEILE

   BOX

 

2

 

:

 

N621P228403A X

  

X

 

X

 

1

  

Left

  

Arm
Linker

 

Arm

 
 

Seat

 

Frame
Sitzrahmen

  

 
 

  

  
 

X 

R

Seat Frame
Sitzrahmen

Side  Legs Middle Leg

H JI

M8*35
 Screw

M8*70
xagon

 

Screw

Gasket Hex Wrench

4 6

 Hexago

BOX1:N621P247192

B×1

Seat Frame
Sitzrahmen

BOX 2 : N621P247193

D×1 E×2 F×1

Seat Frame
Sitzrahmen Side  Legs Middle Leg

G×4 H×4 I×6 J×1

M8*35
Hexagon Screw

M8*70
Hexagon Screw Gasket Hex Wrench

M6*15
Hexagon Screw Hex Wrench

K×4 L×16 M×1

Horn Plug

Right Arm

C×1

Left Arm
Linker Arm

A×1 E×2

Side  Legs

F×1

Middle Leg

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831



  
   

  
 

  
 

 

Step1/Schritt1

 

 

Nehmen Sie den Teil A,C  
von derUnterseite desB.D.  

D

A

B D

C

Remove part A,C
from the underside of theB.D

B
D

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831



Step2/Schritt2

Step3/Schritt3

A

B

D

D C

F F

EG.I
F

E

B D

KL
M

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

wx1719189831

CAD

CAD



Step4/Schritt4

Step5/Schritt5

C

I H
H

A C

wx1719189831

wx1719189831


